
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
1 

22 
85 
23 
27 
29 
76 
37 
17 
40 

222 
31 
47 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Sub Class 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 

Name 
João Carneiro 
Lucas Minato 
Gustavo Gão 
Marcelo Simões "Bode" 
Alexandre Colorado 
Mauricio Laranjeira 
Anderson Felipe 
Michael "Tanga" 
Ayres Filho 
Michael Valtingojer 
Alex Fernandes 
Luiz "Betinho"" Ferreira" 
Edgar Grampola 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 
FPM 

FPM 

Overall BestTm 
1:44.548 
1:47.886 
1:48.427 
1:51.152 
1:52.950 
1:53.225 
1:53.342 
1:53.534 
1:53.636 
1:54.387 
1:54.665 
2:01.286 
2:22.566 

Diff 

3.338 
3.879 
6.604 
8.402 
8.677 
8.794 
8.986 
9.088 
9.839 

10.117 
16.738 
38.018 

Gap 

3.338 
0.541 
2.725 
1.798 
0.275 
0.117 
0.192 
0.102 
0.751 
0.278 
6.621 

21.280 

In Session 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
1o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 
2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Honda CBR 650R 

Equipe 
Cajuru Racing 
HJC/ PSBK 
Koube Motonil Motors 
W2V MotorSport 
AllBoy Colorado 
AllBoy Colorado 
AllBoy Colorado 
HJC/ PSBK 
AllBoy Colorado 
RACER X 
HJC/ PSBK 
Quick Motors 
Dezeró Racing 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


